IR862C
IRIS LED elevated
runway edge high
intensity lighting
solutions
IR862
IRIS LED AGL
 UK: +44 (0) 1942 68 5555 | USA: 001 (239) 985-9406

Application
L-862(L) - Runway Edge (45m Wide)
Ordering Codes    IR862C (L)
Beam Type
A Side
3 = Toe in right
0 = Blank
B Side
2 = Toe in left
0 = Blank
Colour
A Side
W 	=	White
Y 	 =	Yellow
B Side
W 	=	White
Y 	 =	Yellow
R 	 =	Red
0	 =	Blank
R 	 =	Red
0	 =	Blank
Specification
1	 =	 FAA
2	 =	 ICAO
Omni Directional Component
0 = No omni directional optic
1 = Omni directional optic fitted
Mounting
0	 =	 No Stem or Coupling
1 	 = 	32mm (1 1/4”) Solid Stem with
		  50.8mm (2”) Coupling, 11.5 TPI
		  H *= 356mm (14”)**
** Option
00	= 	No option
XX	 = 	Extended  32mm (1 1/4") Stem***
***Solid Stem Available in 50.8mm
(2”) increments from 406.4mm (16”)
to a maximum 762mm (30”) for
compliance with FAA for applications
in snow areas. Enter required overall
fitting height  Eg. Replace XX with 24
for 24” (609.6mm) *
IRIS LED AGL
L-862
IR
86
2L
/R
ev
 2
 2
0
18
Beam Options
IR862C(L)
Bi-directional
(Low Intensity Omni-directional)
B A
IR862C(L)
Uni-Directional
(Side B)
(Low Intensity Omni-directional)
B
IR862C(L)
Uni-Directional
(Side A)
(Low Intensity Omni-directional)
A
IR862C IRIS LED elevated runway edge
high intensity lighting solutions
*	 Overall fitting mounting height when